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
carpark, 1.60 Crore, 3 bed-
room, 1150 sft. covered
carpark, power backup, 1.60
Crore, Besant Nagar resale 4
bedroom, 2800 sft. 2 carpark,
4.50 crores. 9840789797,
9884998686.

HOUSE FOR RESALE
KOTTURPURAM

Nr.Railway Station
LAND Size 35x35 =
1225 sft Land
House G+2
Buildup 2200 sft, 4BHK
East Facing, 40 feet Road
Rate 2.75 Cr. Nego.
Reality Homes
99621 26962
BADYAR 1. Gandhi Nagar 3
bedroom flat, 1200 sft. 810
UDS, covered carparking, no
lift, 3" floor, 1.5 crores. Brand
new 3 bedroom flat, 1650 sft.
completion March end, 2.9

crores. Ganesaa Realty:
9551264500.

FLAT SALE

Adyar (Nehru Nagar)
Flat Area 1150 sqft

UDS 640 sqft - 2nd Floor,
Lift, Carparking - 40 feet Road

Rate :1.15 Cr (negotiable)
RAGAVA

9514 55 88 99

BADYAR 1. Kasturba Nagar
brand new, Ramaniyam 2 bed-
room flat, 915 sft. east facing,
1.71 crores. Taramani
Ramaniyam Magnum, 2 bed-
room flats, 1170 sft. north fac-
ing with all amenities, 1.35
crores. Ganesaa Realty:
9551264500.

©® BUYING

BADYAR 1. Padmanabha
Nagar land 2400 sft. 51 feet
frontage, 30 Feet Road, east
facing, 6.5 crore. Kasturba
Nagar 2600 sft. land, 6.25
crores. Ganesaa Realty:
9551264500.

BADYAR 1.5 ground with
building, 9 crore. Kasturba
Nagar 2 ground 11 crores.
Thiruvanmiyur main road, 4.5
grounds, 5.50 crores per
ground. Neelankarai 2 ground
6.50 crores. JSR:
9941145256.

NEW FLAT FOR SALE
1, 2, 3, BHK FLATS

THORAIPAKKAM
531 to 1461 sqft

MADIPAKKAM
875, 891 sqft

1032to 1181,
1607 to 1728 sqft

819 to 1048, 1355 to 1439 sqf

SEMMANCHERI (Near Sholinganallur)

586 - 638 sqft, 896 - 936 sqft

CLASSIFIEDS

1

® SELLING

BADYAR Kasturba Nagar
2700 sft. land frontage 40,
length 67, north facing, 30
Feet Road, rate 4.81 crores
negotiable, good location.
Poovaraghan-9841324142.
BADYAR Kasturba Nagar
brand new flat 2400 sft. 3
bedroom hall kitchen, UDS-
1363 sft. 15t floor, north facing,
2 covered carparking, 40 Feet
Road, Rs.4.25 crore inclusive
all. 9384222319.

BADYAR Kasturba Nagar
near railway station, land area
4000 sft. (59x69) with old
building, south west corner.
Contact: 9500049167
BADYAR L.B.Road 1150 sft.
500 UDS flat 2 bedroom, 2™
floor, south facing, power
backup, carparking.
Palavakkam VGP layout
seaview flat 1250 sft. buildup
2 bedroom, 1st floor, closed
parking, north facing, full fur-
nished flat. 9840630823.

No Brokers Please
Call 98840 32003

BADYAR 2680 sft. 4800 sft.
independent house and new
apartment 2000 sft. for sale.
Mylapore 1800 sft. indepen-
dent house and new apart-
ment 1750 sft. 2450 sft. for
sale. Call 8667066894
9382323877.

BADYAR all amenities multi
storied apartment 1350 sft. 2
bedroom, hall, kitchen, East
facing, 1.60 Crore. ECR oppo-
site Prarthana, 1 ground, 2.35
Crores. 9841373038.

B ADYAR Gandhi Nagar 1635
sft. 3 bedroom hall kitchen, 2™
floor, new flat stilt + 3, UDS-
784, 2 covered carpark.
9884417597.

BADYAR Gandhi Nagar 2
bedroom hall kitchen, first
floor, 3 balcony, 860 sft. 491
UDS, 23 years old, open
carpark, north facing, Rs. 1.28
crores. Brokers excuse.
Contact: 9382851641.

NEW FLAT FOR SALE
3/4/5 BHK FLATS

ADYAR ‘
(KASTURIBHA NAGAR)

1408 sqft, 1572 sqft,
1609 sqft
MYLAPORE

2300 sq.ft, 2750 sq.ft

No Brokers Please

Call 98840 32003

BADYAR Gandhi Nagar 3
bedroom east facing built-up
1650 sft. UDS 678 sft. 2
carpark, price 2.90 crores.
Agent: 9551555949.

B ADYAR Indra Nagar 3 bed-
room north facing built-up
1530 sft. UDS 1020 sft. 15t
floor 2 covered carpark, price
2.50 crores negotiable.
Agent: 9952908678.
BADYAR Indra Nagar land
area 40x70=2800 sft. with
old house 30 feet road, price
6.50 crore negotiable. Agent:
7358578478.

B ADYAR Karpagam Garden
brand new flat 1816 sft. UDS-
720 sft. 3 bedroom hall
kitchen, 5% floor, lift, 1 cov-
ered carpark, genset,
Rs.3.60 crores. 9444019575.

* COVERED CAR PARK

* LIFT WITH POWER BACK UP

= CCTV & GYM

* BIOMETRIC ACCESS

* WATER SOFTNER [

PERUNGUDI, OMR, CHENMNAI
1.5KM FROM ADYAR

Sarting Price 7103 OF
“ Ragenwiae Crargs st
REDA ANUGRAHA
9444204070 / 98840040470

WWW. REDAPROUECTS.IN

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
9840536455.

B THIRUVANMIYUR Flat sale
built 1550 UDS-700 east fac-
ing, 3 bedroom, spacious
hall, dining, kitchen, balco-
nies, covered carparking,
price Rs.1.30 crores. Con-
tact: 9941245919.

B SEMMANCHERY Last two
residential grounds ( with
boundary wall)behind school
Rs.3600 per sft. Contact:
9840881414.
ETHIRUVANMIYUR
Thiruvalluvar Nagar 1510 sft. 3
bedroom hall kitchen, lift, cov-
ered carpark, east facing,
UDS-800 sft. brand new apart-
ment sales. 2.25 crore, brokers
excuse. 9444277652 .

BESANT NAGAR
1800 sq.ft, 950 UDS,
1CCP, 23 yrs. old,
semifurnished, 100% backup

MRC NAGAR

2180 sq.ft, UDS 1186 sq.ft,

10 yrs. old,
1CCP, powerbackup, E/F

CONTACT

95000 45159
B T.M.MAISTRY STREET New
three bedroom flat builtup
area 1745 sft. UDS 870 sft. lift
parking, 14500/per sft. Rajaji
Nagar three bedrooms 1435
sft. UDS-640 sft. 1.40 crore.
9380922663, 8925498715.
B TARAMANI 1171 sft. 2 bed-
room hall kitchen+ 2 toilets, 1
covered carpark, north fac-
ing, 1.35 crore fixed price.

Ramaniyam Pavithram-
9841269156.

Rs.10,950/sq

1.7cr (all incl)

CMDA / RERA Approved

955611 77666

We Invite Land Owners For
Qutright Sale / JV

B THIRUVANMIYUR 2 bed-
room flat, below 4 years old,
builtup 1100 sft. UDS 400 sft.
1st floor, lift, 1 covered
carpark, price 1.60 Crores.
M.G.Road 2 bedroom, brand
new flat, builtup 887 sft. UDS
306 sft. 37 floor, automatic
lift, 1 covered carparking,
power backup, 24x7 secu-
rity, CCTV Camera, price 1.60
crore. Contact: 8072130132.

ECR INJAMBAKKAM
VILLA FOR SALE
' ABHK gated community villa, ‘
north facing, build up area-2650 sqft,
ground plus 1 floor, UDS-2200 sqft,
4 hedroom 3 bathroom
2 halcony with service area
swimming pool, gym play area
tennis court, snooker, basket hall court
party hall, RO water, 2 car parking
9 years old repute builders
Price - 3.50 crs.

l |
(brokers excuse)
B THIRUVANMIYUR Flat sale
built 850 UDS-300, 2 bed-
room spacious hall, dining,
kitchen, balcony, open
carparking, price Rs.80
lakhs. Contact: 9941245919.
B THIRUVANMIYUR Good lo-
cation, 1800 sft. land build-
ing, ground +1,+2,3 portion
rent available 80000, south
west corner plot, 60x30,
1800 land, 4.63 crores ne-

gotiable. Poovaraghan-
9841324142.

FLAT FOR SALE
THIRUVANMIYUR

EAST KAMARAJ NAGAR
Near LB Road

2/3/4 BHK

Deluxe Apartment
(4in1)

Ready to occupy in
two months
Contact

7358676689 / 9884958234

B THIRUVANMIYUR Kuppam
Beach Road, 2 bedroom flat,
740 sft. UDS 544 sft. ground
floor, open carparking, 30
years, good condition, mo-
saic floor, South facing,
Rs.1.0 crore negotiable.
9841333579.

BTHIRUVANMIYUR
Lakshmipuram, first floor,
two bedrooms, two bath-
rooms flat with two wheeler
parking for sale. Further de-
tails Contact Owner:
9444999876.

B THIRUVANMIYUR Posh
gated community near
Sankara buildup area 2430
sft. UDS-1600 swimming
pool, duplex, vaastu, lift,
power backup, 2 covered
carpark, 15 years, 3.39
crore. FSH- 9003026878.
ETHIRUVANMIYUR Prime
flat 2710 sft. 2" floor, UDS-
1190 sft. 4 bedroom hall
kitchen, 4 bath, servant
quarters, gated community,
swimming pool, gym, con-
ference room, home theatre,
2 covered carpark, genset,
lift, 4 years old, price
Rs.4.75 crores.
9384222319.
ETHIRUVANMIYUR RTO
Office behind independent
house 555 sft. 1 + 2 building,
south facing, 20 feet road
approved loan eligible per
month income 35K, rate 78
lakhs negotiable. Sun Realty:
8838009018.
BTHIRUVANMIYUR Sale
Kalakshetra Colony nearby
Pamban Swamy Temple
2012 sft. UDS-1120, old 10
years, south facing, 3" floor,
lift, 2 covered carpark, 3
crores. Contact:
9884137904.

KOTTIVAKKAM - SEA SIDE
1040 sqft land, W/F approved
130 cr. nego.
PALAVAKKAM - OPP SIDE
600 sqft land, North facing
67lakhs slightly nego
NEELANKARAI - OPP SIDE
Near Main Road, 2400 sqft land W/F
Approved 2.1 ¢r. nego
KANATHUR & KOVALAM
1200 sqft land approved
10 1akhs nego

SS DEVELOPERS
93458 91869

ETHIRUVANMIYUR
Thiruvalluvar Nagar 662 sft.
15t floor, 251 UDS, 2 wheeler
parking, two bedroom, two
toilets, 60 lakhs.
8946002319.
EBTHIRUVANMIYUR three
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